
Position Name Room Email 

Principal Lisa Brown Main Office LDBrown02@bcps.k12.md.us 
 

Assistant Principal Michael Johnson UB 207 MHJohnson@bcps.k12.md.us 

Educational Associate Barbara Drummonds-Gordon UB 207 BDrummonds@bcps.k12.md.us  
 

Literacy Coach Robyn Ford  UB 207 Raford@bcps.k12.md.us 

Esmith@bcps.k12.md.us  Community School Site Specialist Essence Smith Main Office 

Secretary (UB) Keisha Samuel “Ms. Sam” Main Office-Upper Building KLSamuel@bcps.k12.md.us 

Office Assistant (LB) Sue Byrne Main Office-Lower Building SPByrne@bcps.k12.md.us  

Homeroom Teachers (K-5) 

Grade Name Room Email 

Pre-K Crystal Johnson LB 102 CJohnson06@bcps.k12.md.us 

Pre-K Para Shellae Little  LB 102 SCLittle@bcps.k12.md.us  

K Dustin Brown LB 106 DJBrown01@bcps.k12.md.us 

K Amber Wade LB 101 AWade01@bcps.k12.md.us 

K Para Antoinette Anderson NA AAnderson@bcps.k12.md.us  

1 Rachel Satti LB 201 RPasko@bcps.k12.md.us 

1 Marie Quingert LB 202 AQuingert@bcps.k12.md.us 

2 Natyra Blount LB 203 NLBlount@bcps.k12.md.us 

2 Kimberly Calhoun LB 303 KECalhoun@bcps.k12.md.us  

3 Darlene Rauson LB 302  

3 Benjamin Johnson LB 301 BNJohnson@bcps.k12.md.us  

4 Anne Marie Glass UB 203 AGlass@bcps.k12.md.us  

4 Gabrielle Salley UB 204 GCSalley@bcps.k12.md.us 

5 Leah Bowie UB 202 LNBowie@bcps.k12.md.us 

5 Shawnna Harvey-Flowers UB 201 SHarvey02@bcps.k12.md.us 

Middle School Teachers (6-8) 

Content Area Name Room Email 

Mathematics Cassady Bates UB 026 WCBates@bcps.k12.md.us 

Mathematics  Marjorie Edmonds UB 103  

Humanities Ryan Kaiser UB 028 RKaiser@bcps.k12.md.us 
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Science & Design Michael Rest UB 027 MLRest@bcps.k12.md.us 

Science & Design Ginger Ridgely UB 104 GNLindauerridgely@bcps.k12.
md.us 

Language & Literature Sharon Myers UB 101  

Individuals & Societies Sarah Martin UB 102 SPMartin@bcps.k12.md.us 

Teachers of Other Content 

Content Area (Grade levels) Name Room Email 

Special Education (4th - 6th) Rizha Ubal UB 211 RUbal01@bcps.k12.md.us 

Special Education (7th - 8th) Corey Serio UB 109 CJSerio@bcps.k12.md.us  

Special Education (Pre-K - 3rd) Katrina Goldeisen LB 107 KLGoldeisen@bcps.k12.md.us  

Intervention  Megan Gover UB 209 MEGover@bcps.k12.md.us 

GAL Tracy Demissie UB 209 TDemissie@bcps.k12.md.us 

 

ESOL Sara McClayton UB Library SFMcClayton@bcps.k12.md.u
s  

Art (PreK-3) Ashly Emmer LB Media (cart) ALEmmer@bcps.12.md.us 

Music (PreK-1) Cami Childress LB Media (cart) CChildress@bcps.k12.md.us 

Music (2-8) Elizabeth Piatt UB 206 EAFlaherty@bcps.k12.md.us 

Art Roots Branch Media UB 208  

Spanish (5-8) Señor Garreth Haye UB 109 GAHaye@bcps.k12.md.us 

Physical Education/Health (3-8)  Teniera Prioleau UB Gym TEPrioleau@bcps.k12.md.us  

Physical Education (PreK-3) Mark Chinnia LB Gym MEChinnia@bcps.k12.md.us 

 
Library (PreK-8) 

 
Toni Klinkenberg 

LB/UB 
Library  

 
TKlinkenberg@bcps.k12.ms.us 

Other Staff 

Content Area/Title Name Location Email 

Nurse Dannia Alexander Lower/Upper Building  DDalexander@bcps.k12.md.us  

Health Aide Romaine Williams Lower Building Health Suite RWilliams@bcps.k12.md.us  

Health Aide Valerie Tomlin Upper Building Health Suite VTomlin@bcps.k12.md.us 

IEP Chair Chona Gil UB 107B CGil@bcps.k12.md.us 

Social Worker Jill-Kristi Tyler UB 107A JKTyler@bcps.k12.md.us 

Psychologist Jessica Garner UB 107C JFReinstein@bcps.k12.md.us 

ESBH Therapist  Eryka Hines  UB 107C EHines@bcps.k12.md.us  

Speech Language Pathologist Ya’el Alyeshmerni LB Stairwell C Office YAleyeshmerni@bcps.k12.md.us  

Speech Language Pathologist Bonnie Stein  BStein@bcps.k12.md.us 
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Occupational Therapist Caryn Richman  CRichman@bcps.k12.md.us 

Support Diamonds on the Rise  MRobin@bcps.k12.md.us  

Support Aiko Hawkins   

Support Cierre Bailey  CRBailey@bcps.k12.md.us  

Support Tavian Cardwell  TKCardwell@bcps.k12.md.us  

Custodian Mr. Keith Dorsey UB KRDorsey@bcps.k12.md.us 

Custodian Mrs. Regina Booker LB RBooker@bcps.k12.md.us 

Cafeteria Manager Mrs. Florence Morning UB FMorning@bcps.k12.md.us 

Cafeteria Manager Mrs. Sherlene Howard LB SHoward@bcps.k12.md.us 

Cafeteria Worker Mr. Calvin Hughes UB CLHugues@bcps.k12.md.us 

Cafeteria Worker Ms. Velma Patterson UB VCPatterson@bcps.k12.md.us 

Cafeteria Worker Mr. Harry Hill LB HSHill@bcps.k12.md.us 

Student Support Liaison Ms. Aiko Hawkins  

Student Support Liaison Mrs. Cami Childress 

Student Support Liaison Ms. Cierre Bailey 
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